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footcare

INTERNATIONAL
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GEL-001 - 332
RRP:€5.99
PACK SIZE:6

fj |

Supet Impact Absoeption (el
Sel-Achask becking

Gel Ball of Foot

e 5 Cushlons
Prevents pain in the

balls of your feet.
* Cushioning Gel for

" Impact Absorption.
1 LT L - Clear, slimand invisible
O comfort.
w * Washable and re-
P el usable

W?\-J

GEL-006 - 387 ¢ (-
RRP:€6.99 § :
PACK SIZE: 6

Sarl At arsior baaving

Ultra Ball of Foot
.- ! Cushions
. . * Prevents pain in the

balls of your feet.
¢ Made of cushioning

Poron® for Super
Impact Absorption and
Long-term comfort.
Pack contains: 1
Neutral and 1 Black
pair.
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GEL-SOLE - 609
RRP:€10.99
PACK SIZE: 6

FABFEET Sole
Comfort.
¢ Extra soft padded foam

at ball and heel area.
* Adhesive base keeps

insole securely in place.
* Long lasting and
durable.
e Perfect for boots, slip-
ons and sandals.

ﬁmns
GEL-003 - 332 & E/
RRP:€5.99

PACK SIZE: 6

Suger impact Ahsonorion Gel

Seif-Achedve baciing

Gel Heel Shields

¢ Prevents shoes from
rubbing.

¢ Made from cushioning
Gel.

¢ Clear, slimand invisible
comfort.

¢ Pack contains: 2 Pairs

good for feet. good for yout

Maxi Gel Inserts

Provides gel cushioning

that will have your feet

:§ feeling fabulous all day &

night.

e Inserts are wider &
larger than standard
inserts.

e They extend under
your toes reducing pain

I | % &burning inthe bals of
s i ; your feet.
L'i-_’“_-'_l GEL-MAXI - 433

LI AT

RRP:€7.99
PACK SIZE: 6

GEL-SLIM - 387
RRP:€6.99
PACK SIZE:

Slim Gel Comfort
1.Ultra slim gel insoles.
2.Enhanced cushioned
comfort for the heel and ball
of foot areas.

3. 3/4 length gel insole with
open toe cut design suits all
shoes, with no need for
trimming.

4. Made from cushioning gel
.. for super impact absorption
5. Soft, silkky material
overlay for added comfort.
6.Super adhesive backing
ensures insoles stay
securely in place.

GEL-004 - 221 f
RRP:€3.99
PACK SIZE: 6

Soft Padded Inkay

Saft Suede Leather lape

Suede Heel Grips

* Increase grip of loose-
fitting shoes.

¢ Padded for comfort
and
perfect fit.

* Reduces blisters
caused by slipping

¢ Two Pairs per pack.
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SOL-020 - 544

RRP:€9.99
: PACK SIZE: 6
g, Ultra Gel Insoles - Mens
Gel',

Full length gel insoles for

shock absorbing and superior

cushioning

* Impact cushioning for
heels, knees & ankles

e Hard w earing and long
lasting

o Highly flexible gel layer,
easily forms to the

SOL-021 - 544
RRP:€9.99

PACK SIZE: 6

Ultra Gel Insoles -
Womens

Full length gel insoles for

shock absorbing and superior

cushioning

¢ Impact cushioning for
heels, knees & ankles

e Hard w earing and long
lasting

 Highly flexible gel layer,
easily forms to the
shape of your foot

Flace yi Thik
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SOL-011S - 609
SOL-011L - 609
RRP:€10.99
PACK SIZE: 4

Orthotics, Small and

Large.

* A medical grade solution
tohelp correct and stop
over pronation.

* Help relieve aches and
pains in yours feet, legs
and back.

* Extremely light, flexible

and comfortable.
¢ Premium ltalian, reaction

based polyurethane.

SOL-005 - 359
RRP:€6.49
PACK SIZE: 4

Lambswool Boot
Insoles.

* Naturally insulated to
keep your feet warmin
w inter & cool in summer
Extra tough shock
absorbing foam latex
backing provides long
lasting comfort for hard
w orking feet
Absorbs perspiration,
keeping your feet fresh
and dry

footcare

SOL-001

RRP:€3.99

-221 ¢

PACK SIZE: 6

footcare

Foam Latex Insoles
¢ Shock-Absorb All Day

Comfort

* Absorbs perspiration,
keeping your feet dry all
day long

* Insulates against heat
and cold

Cifirnr-Shap Frosm ayer

FFCOSR2 - 380/
RRP:€7.00 '
PACK SIZE: 4

. Odour Stop

Ultra-Fresh 2 Pair

* Unique Anti-Bacterial
Ultra-Fresh kills odour-
causing bacteria.

¢ Shock-Absorb foamfor
long lasting comfort.

* Absorb perspiration,
keeping your feet dry all
day long

Tdaur-Som Fosm Lwyer

FFCOSTW - 271
RRP:€5.00
PACK SIZE: 6

Odour Stop

Extra Tough

Extra Tough Insoles are
infused w ith pow erful
activated charcoal that
targets and kills foot and
shoe odours. The extra
tough shock absorbing
foam latex cushioning
provides long lasting
comfort for hard w orking
feet.

aft Fabric Layer

-

foolcate

SOL-008
RRP:€5.99
PACK SIZE: 6

Massaging Foam Latex

Insole.

¢ Infused with peppermint
oil to refresh and revive,
lemongrass oil to
deodorise and cleanse.

* Oil microcapsules are

activated by foot contact.

Absorb perspiration.

* Insulate against heat and
cold.

2

SOL-004 - 276
RRP:€4.99
PACK SIZE: 6

Sport Plus Insole

* Extra Strength Shock-
Absorb Foamfor long
lasting comfort.

* Unique Anti-Bacterial,
Ultra-Fresh™ kills odour-
causing bacteria

* Absorb perspiration,
keeping your feet dry all
day long

Vi iy
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831026 - 830
RRP: €14.99

Pack Size: 6

Maseur Wiomens
Memory Foam Insole

The Maseur Footcare
Memory Foam Insole is
the ultimate in cushioning,
w ith contoured support
zones for maximum
comfort.

831027 - 830
RRP: €14.99

Pack Size: 6

Maseur Mens
Memory Foam Insole

The Maseur Footcare
Memory Foam Insole is
the ultimate in cushioning,
w ith contoured support
zones for maximum
comfort.
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SOL-014G - 830
RRP:€14.99
PACK SIZE: 4

Ultra Sport Insoles
Mens.

* Mens Universal up to size
3 E11.

-« Impact absorption w ith

] contoured arch support.
-« Stability shell, Gel heel
strike pad and anti-
bacterial coating.

SOL-014L - 830
RRP:€14.99
PACK SIZE:4

@ Stability Shell

s 3 "y
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G2l Heel sk Pad

Ultra Sport Insole

Women.

* Womens Universal Size up
to E8.

* Impact absorption, Arch
Support and Gel heel strike
pad.

» Stability Shell and anti-
bacterial coating.

SOL-022 - 813

RRP:€14.99

PACK SIZE: 4
Work Insoles

Superior cushioning for hard

w orking feet on tough

surfaces

* Perforated to allow air flow

* Gel strike pad provides
superior impact cushioning
& shock absorption

* Synthetic fabric top cover
reduces friction

* Washable & re-usable

* Made fromlong lasting
polyurethane and gel
construction

SOL-015 - 830
RRP:€14.99
PACK SIZE:4

Self Moulding Diabetic
Insoles. Ideal for people w ith
diabetes, arthritis or any skin
condition that requires feet to
be supported and friction free.
Ellﬂbe + Plastazote® self moulding
material is effective in
reducing friction

Unique shape helps to
better distribute w eight,
resulting in less pressure
Cushions and protects
entire plantar surface
Deep heel cup provides
excellent stability and
support

[ maccars

g

OL-017 - 1107 o
RRP:€19.99
PACK SIZE:4

Australian Sheepskin
Insoles, deluxe comfort
- for everyday shoes, boots

h & slippers.
| slt'in » High density, extra long

i w ool pile
“iess e+ Natural insulation against
heat and cold
Unique Anti-Bacterial
X Ultra-FreshTM formula kills

SR odour-causing bacteria
Foam layer w ith odour
= stopping charcoal
=—=—— __ * The ultimate comfort for
— your feet

3

ESC021 - 137
RRP:€2.99
PACK SIZE:12

////

Cool Feet
Deodorising Foot Spray
This great new
deodorising foot spray has
been specially formulated
to provide anti-bacterial,
anti-fungal & anti-septic
L properties leaving feet
b refreshed and revitalised.

= This handy sized 50ml
spray is also perfect

w hilst on the move.

!.'::ndqr sing
Soat Spray




~ Code: 15136-012 - 136 " Code: 15105-012 - 136

The Foot Factory
Peppermint Foot Soak,

~ The Foot Factory
Peppermint Foot

177ml Scrub, 177ml
MOQ: 12 MOQ: 12
RRP: €2.50 RRP: €2.50

Code: 15167-012 - 136
The Foot Factory
Peppermint Foot

‘' Lotion, 177mI

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.50

Code: 15198-012 - 136

The Foot Factory Cracked Heel Balm, 70g

The Foot Factory Leg

- And Foot Spritzer,
+ 100ml

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.50
MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.50

Sl T
"»1‘ fiofoolF:

2 Fold
Bl of Fogt
Cushinns

]'\

Code: 47489-012 - 271

The Foot Factory Gel Foot
Cushions Ball & Heel), 2
Pack

MOQ: 12

RRP: €5.00




PH3IRM

The NovaPharm Footcare Range is made from lightweight
modern materials to help protect sensitive areas of the foot,
aid with pain relief and improve the general condition of feet.
This extensive range of products includes our comfortable
foam cushions and our highly effective Polymer Gel range and
hard wearing gel footcare range. This collection is easy -to
use, comfortable to wear and suitable for both men and
women.

Gel Bunion Protectors-One Size
Code: NP-1262-163

Description: The Nova Pharm Gel
Bunion Protectors are made from
unique polymer gel offering
superior pain relief. They conform
tothe toe area givingall day
comfort.

2 pieces per pack

Hand washable.

If gel becomes sticky, reapply
talcum powder

PackSize: 6
RRP: €3.00

Gel Toe Crests
Code: NP-1265S/M-163
NP-1266 M/L-163
Description: The Nova Pharm Gel Toe
Crests with toe loop provide support
and help relieve pain caused by
clawed or hammer toes. By gently
lifting and straighteningtoes, they
relieve pressure and friction at the
tips. Can be worn with shoes.
o Noadhesive needed
® 2 pieces perpack
e Handwashable.
e Ifgel becomes sticky, reapply
talcum powder.

PackSize: 6
RRP: €3.00

Siligel Heel Cushions
Code:NP-123-270 Men
NP-124-270 Women

Description: The Nova Pharm
SiliGEL Heel Cushions provide shock
absorption against everyday and
high-impact heel strike. The impact
and force on your feet, joints and
back are thereby reduced, helping
to relieve pain and discomfort
e Handwashinlukewarm soapy
waterandairdry.
e ComesinWomen’s and Men’s
sizes

Pack Size: 6 L. 5
RRP: €5.00 = ~

v
A

Gel Toe Spreaders
Code: NP-1256 S/M-163
NP-1257 M/L-163
Description: The Nova Pharm Gel
Toe Spreaders help correct and
assist bigand second toe
alignment, reducing pressure and
pain between the toes.
® 2 pieces per pack
e Handwashable.
o Ifgel becomes sticky, reapply
talcum powder.
e Comesinsmall/Medium &
Medium/Large
Pack Size: 6
RRP: €3.00

Gel Toe Separators
Code: NP-1252 5/M-163
NP-1253 M/L-163

Description: The Nova Pharm Gel
Toe Separators help relieve the
pain and discomfort caused by
corns or blisters between the toes
and also torealign overlapping
toes.

® 2 pieces perpack
o Hand washable.
e Ifgel becomes sticky, reapply
talcum powder.
Pack Size: 6
RRP: €3.00

Bunion Protection Cushions
Code: NP-1273-136

Description: The Nova Pharm
Bunion Protection Cushions are
made from ultra soft foam to help
ease pressure on and relieve pain
from bunions at the side of the foot.
® 4 pieces perpack
Directions For Use:
e Cleananddryfeetthoroughly.
® Applycushions as needed
over bunion or sore area.

PackSize: 6
RRP: €2.50



Ball of Foot Cushions
Code: NP-1280-136

Description: The Nova Pharm Ball of
Foot Cushions are made

from ultra soft foam to help ease
pressure and relieve pain on the
ball of the foot.

® 2 pieces per pack

Directions For Use:
o Cleananddryfeetthoroughly.
® Place cushion over ball of foot
and place loop over toe.

Pack Size: 6
RRP: €2.50

Callus Protection Cushions
Code: NP-1276-136

Description: The Nova Pharm Callus
Protection Cushions are
made from ultra soft foam to help
ease pressure and relieve pain on
calluses.

® 4 pieces perpack

Directions For Use:
o Cleananddryfeetthoroughly.
® Place cushions over callus or
sore area.
Pack Size: 6
RRP: €2.50

Corn Interdigital Protection Cushions
Code: NP-1275-136

Description: The Nova Pharm corn
interdigital Protection Cushions are
made from ultra soft foam to help
ease pressure and relieve pain from
corns between the toes.
® 9pieces per pack
Directions For Use:
® Cleananddryfeetthoroughly.
® Place cushions over corns or
sore area.
Pack Size: 6
RRP: €2.50

Toe Separator Protection Cushions
Code: NP-1279 -136

Description: The Nova Pharm toe
separator Protection Cushions are
made from ultra soft foam to help
ease pressure and relieve pain
from corns between the toes.

® 6 pieces perpack
Directions For Use:

® Cleananddryfeetthoroughly.

® Place cushions over corns or

sore area.

Pack Size: 6
RRP: €2.50

Blister Prevention Cushions
Code: NP-1277-136

Description: The Nova Pharm
Blister Prevention Cushions are
made from ultra soft foam to help
ease pressure and friction on
sensitive areas of the foot or heel.

® 6 pieces per pack (Assorted
sizes)
Directions For Use:
® Cleananddryfeetthoroughly.
® Selectsize and applyas
needed to sensitive area

Pack Size: 6
RRP: €2.50

Corn Protection Cushions
Code: NP-1274 -136

Description: The Nova Pharm Corn
Protection Cushions are
made from ultra soft foam to help
ease pressure and relieve pain on
corns.

® 9 pieces perpack

Directions For Use:
o Cleananddryfeetthoroughly.
® Place cushions over cornor
sore area.
Pack Size: 6
RRP: €2.50

Cut To Size Foam Strip
Code: NP-1278-136

Description: The Nova Pharm Foam
Protection Strip is made from ultra
soft foam to help ease pressure
and friction on sensitive areas of
the foot or heel.
e 7cm x10cm
Directions For Use:
e Cleananddryfeet
thoroughly.
e Cutthe requiredsize and
applyas needed.

Pack Size: 6
RRP: €2.50

Gel Toe Fabric Tube
Code: NP-1260S/M-217
NP-1261 M/L-217
Description: The Nova Pharm Gel
Toe Protector Tube covers and
protects the length of the toe.
Provides relief from pressure,
friction, corns and conforms easily
to the toe area givingall day
Comfort.
® 2 pieces perpack
e Handwashable.
e Ifgel becomes sticky, reapply
talcum powder.
e Cuttosize.

Pack Size: 6
RRP: €4.00
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Code: 50762-010D - 136
Pretty Cosmetic Pads
are soft & gentle, ideal
for facial cleansing. 100%
Pure Cotton, (approx. 80
pads).

Pretty 120 Cosmetic
Pads, 100% Pure

Cotton. Soft and gentle,
ideal for facial

cleansing.
. Size -120
MOQ: 12 MOQ: 12

"’Jlu_....---"'"r. T

. Code: 09142-010D-136 i
These Pretty |
cosmetic pads are ’,Ii s

soft, gentle and
ideal for facial
cleansing. Made
from 100% Pure
Cotton. Size - 50
MOQ: 12

RRP:€2.50

Code: 00620-010 - 108
10 x 10 pocket tissues

Code: CWBC - 163 Ideal for any use,size 3-ply, 205 x 205mm

Quest Cotton _
Wool Balls are MOQ: 30
made from the RRP: €2.00

highest quality
100 percent
cotton to bring
you wonderfully
soft cotton wool.
Size 200 50g
balls.

MOoQ: 12

RRP: €3.00

Code: 87652-600 - 046

Code: 53145-010D
- 108
Pretty Cotton
Wool Balls are
made from the
highest quality
100 percent
cotton to bring
you wonderfully
soft cotton wool.
{ Size 100 50g
balls.

approx. 100 buds
MOQ: 12

RRP: €0.85

MOQ: 12

:‘b RRP: €2.00

Ideal for cosmetic use.

Pretty Cotton Buds 100% Pure Cotton

Code: 00415-010D - 136

100% pure cotton

Soft & gentle, ideal for
facial cleansing. Size
100g x 100% Cotton

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.50




96913-039 - 2568

Pretty Make-Up Brush Cleaning
Pad, CDU of 12

MOQ: 1
Unit RRP: €3.95

Pretty 99% Acetone Nail
Varnish Remover, 150ml
units,

Ideal for the removing of gel
nail polish
Code:99938-030-162
RRP:€2.99
Packsize: 12 Pce

LI T Rt 1 R W PR TS
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Original Epsom Salts, for a soothing soak. Helps
relax tired & achingmuscles. Net weight 450g
Code: ELY1000-162

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.99

MOQ: 12

Lavender scented Epsom Salts. Helps relax your
tired mind and body. Net weight 450g
Code: ELY1001-162

RRP:€2.99

86730-37-2568

Pretty Make-Up Brush Cleaner,
CDU of 12

MOQ: 1
Unit RRP: €3.95

Code:99914-030-162
RRP: €2.99
Packsize:12 Pce CDU

Pretty 80% Acetone Nail Varnish Remover gel
pump, 150ml units

Pretty Nail Varnish Remover
acetone free, 250ml units

Ideal for the removing of all
types of nail polish

Code: 99952-030-108
RRP: €1.99
Packsize: 12 Pce

Elysium Spa Epsom Salts contain pure minerals
which have stood the test of time. Generations of
people have relied on its natural values, as it
absorbs through the skin's surface to gently help
support the removal of toxins. Elysium Spa Bath
Salts will help the relaxing of the body and mind to
promote a restful night's sleep whilst leaving the
skin soft with a silky texture.

TN ‘\,_ | '!. J
EPSOM
SALTS
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Eucalyptus scented Epsom Salts. soften skin &
treat aches Net weight 450g

Code: ELY1002-162

MOQ;: 12

RRP:€2.99



GEL EYE PATCHES -

Charcoal Sheet Mask. charcoal

Code:87362-100-162
i i -RRP:€2.99

2, : o Packsize 12

The Skin Academy deep cleansing mask uses
fabric impregnated with activated charcoal to
purify and tone. Absorbingexcess oil and
brighting your skin. Contains 1 treatments.

Code:12111-080-162
RRP €2.99
Packsize 12

those wrinkles.

BLACK MASK
PEEL OFF

Code:87898-485-268
RRP: €4.95
Packsize 12

TheCleans skin perfectly, removes deep dirt,
reduces blackheads and peels off dead skin
cells. The efficient Peel Off Maskingredients
penetrate deep into the skin makingit flexible
and look well cared for.

Cucumber Gel Eye Patches

Code:87782-100-
162
RRP:€2.99

Contains Cucumber
extract, designed to
help decongest the
under eye area. Aftera
hard day it really helps
2 give a much needed
I‘“::I rested look by
hydrating the skin.

Tea Tree Gel Eye Patches Tea Tree Sheet Mask

Code:87812-100-

162. 162
RRP: €2.99 | RRP: €2.99
Packsize 12

PRETTY SMOOTH GEL EYE PATCHES - CHARCOAL
These gel eye patches with charcoal extracts
are perfect to brighten the skin and smooth out

Pretty Smooth Bamboo Charcoal
Konjac Sponge

Code:11718-037-
298
RRP €5.50

Free from chemicals,colouring, this natural
vegetable fibre sponge is enriched with bamboo
charcoal, which helps control oily skin. It will
help to remove blackheads whilst gently
exfoliating the skin for a more radiant

Cucumber Sheet Mask.

Code:97132-100-
162
RRP €2.99

whan K RS0 H

The Skin Academy

Cucumber Sheet
mask works as a
soothingagent for
skin, leaving your

SHER R = TH NI T PO
e e

face fresh, purifies

Code:87751-100-

/7% andrevitalised.
o Contains 1
treatments.

Enriched with tea tree oil
to help soothe and
rejuvenate the skin whilst
 reducing the appearance
oftired eyes. Contains 4
treatments.

The Skin Academy
Tea Tree Sheet
mask works to

reduce blackheads

whilst refreshing

and rejuvenating

spot prone skin.
Contains 1

Collagen Gel Eye Patches Collagen Sheet Mask.

Code:87690 -100-
162

Code:12166-080- RRP:€2.99

162

RRP:€2.99 The Skin Academy

collagensheet
maskincreases the
skin’s elasticity
whilst thoroughly
hydrating and
brighteningthe
appearance ofthe
skin. Contains 1

The Skin Academy
collagen Gel Eye
patcheincreases the
| skin’s elasticity whilst
thoroughly hydrating
and brighteningthe
appearance ofthe
skin. Contains 4




Pretty Smooth Pure Natural
Konjac Sponge

7, h | Code:11602-037-
4 |é:ia'|a. ﬁ,& 298
BE ==t L RRP: €5.50

L s

Free from chemicals,colouring,additives and
irritants. For deep cleansing use the natural
konjac sponge. It will help to remove
blackheads whilst gently exfoliating the skin for
a more radiant complexion

Moisturising Foot Socks.

Code:87973-100-
216
RRP:€3.99

The Skin Academy
moisturising foot socks
are enriched with rose

flower oil, white
mulberry extract and
pomegranate seed oil
which together deeply
nourish and moisturise
dry feet. Contains 1
treatments.

MOISTURISIMNG
FOOT SOCKS

surbarts Hirne e

£ Ry

82169-037-162

Pretty Gel Eye
Patches

Target Dark
Circles

MOQ: 12
RRP:€2.99

L
GEL EYE
PATCHES

Corkars 4 teal

prettysmodath

BRIGHTENING
SHEET MASK -

2 Man-waven fabrie sheet mask

93097-037-108

& :
pret rysmaoth 1 65476-018-162
' Pretty Tea Tree

" Nose Strips offer
“you a one step

“ solution to help
~ remove

4 blackheads and
lunclog pores.

! Pack: 12

| RRP: €2.99

[EEP CLEANSIMG
TEA TREE
NOSE PORE

STRIPS

ks

®
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FCREHEAD
5TRIPS
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65506-018-162
Pretty Forehead
and Chin Strips
offer you a one
step solution to
help remove
blackheads and
unclog pores.
Pack: 12

RRP: €2.99

SHEET MASK

Pretty Smooth Aloe Vera Konjac
Sponge

Code:12050-037-
298
RRP: €5.50

Free from chemicals,colouring, this natural
vegetable fibre sponge is enriched with aloe

vera extract, which helps moisturise skin. It will

help to remove blackheads whilst gently
exfoliating the skin for a more radiant

Hydrating LIP Code:97347-100-
MASK 162

RRP:€2.99

The Skin Academy
Lip Mask deeply
hydrates your lips
leavingthem supple
and soft, whilst
helping toimprove
fine lines to
enhance your
natural pout.

rettysmonth

bELEYE
PATCHES

COrtais A Iraalrsess

82190-037-162
Pretty Gel Eye
Patches Wrinkle
Care, Size -4
Pairs

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.99

MNKLE 93127-037-108
Pretty Wrinkle Care
Sheet Mask, Size -2
MOQ: 12

RRP:€1.99

50403-018-162
Pretty Nose Pore
Strips offer you a
one step solution
to help remove
blackheads and
unclog pores.
Pack:12
RRP:€2.99

CLEAMEING

NOSE PORE
STRIPS

Contane & Emakmants

HalBLK HHII R ERRN
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Paraffin Feet Mask.

The multifunctional mask based on
a mixture of Paraffin and natural
Bee wax intensively nourishes dry
and cracked skin. Penetrates into

the deepest layers of the epidermis

and moisturises weakened cells. It
soften the hardened areas ofthe
feet, the skinis evened, saturated
with moisture and nutrients, which
helps the restoration of its
hydrolipid mantle.

Code: 89694-485-217

RRP: €4.00

Anti-perspirant foot

cream.

The ideal product for solving the
problem of excessive sweating of
the feet. The powerful effective
components help to reduce
sweatingon the surface ofthe skin.
The active ingredients provide
complete care for the skin of the
feet. They nourish, help the skin to
refresh and soften the rough areas
onthe feet.

89687-485-217

RRP: €4.00

3-in-1 No Problem
Cleanser Gel with
Salicylic Acid

This acts in three ways: eliminates
bacteria that cause inflammation;
removes impurities from the pores,
preventing blackheads and acne;
provides long-term protection from
the appearance ofimperfections.
Thanks to active ingredients the
skin becomes matte and smooth,
with no oily shine.

94575-485-271

RRP: €5.00

No Problem Anti-Acne
and Pimple Wet Wipes

Moist wipes perfect for a skin with

‘acne or otherirregularities. The

. wipes clean your skin and pores

. deeply and remove your make up.
:Undesirable oil is also removed,
which reduces gloss on your skin.
. The wipes have an effect with

- purifying agents, including active

charcoal.
Code: 88482-485-068
RRP: €£1.25

Intimate Ultra Comfort Wet
Wipes

Forultradelicate care areas.
20pcs perpack

Code: 88369-485-65

RRP: €1.25

Packsize: 1 Pce
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Liquid Foot Talc.

The Liquid Talcis easily applied
and distributed over the skin, it
dries quickly, transformingitself
into a thin layer of powdered talc.
Beingon the skin, it helps to
reduce sweatingand eliminates
the moisture. The effective talc
components work togetherin
order to reduce the spreading of
causative agent and to remove
odors.

Code: 89670-485 -217

RRP: €4.00

Peeling feet mask

This peeling mask for feet will make
your pedicure perfect. The latest
technology makes it possible to
achieve perfectly smooth and soft

skin even after the 1st application.
The composition of the mask
contains urea, which effectively
softens the corneal layer of the
skin of the feet. The Lactic Acid
contributes to the natural and
effective removal of this layer.
89663-485-217

RRP: €4.00

No Problem Gel-
Applicator Against Acne

Provides active antisepticand
healing effect directly on the
inflamed area. Absorbs
subcutaneous inflammation,
reduces irritation, dries pimples
and blackheads, prevents their
reappearance. Eliminates visible
signs ofinflammation of the skin.
94582-485-163

RRP: €3.00

Make-Up Remover Wet Wipes
For sensitive skin.

20pcs perpack

Code: 88376-485-65

RRP: €1.25

Packsize: 1 Pce

Make-Up Remover wet wipes
Suitable for eyesand face.
20pcs perpack

Code: 88383-485-65

RRP: €1.25

Packsize: 1 Pce



Round Metal

Hair Brush

Blowdry your hair to
perfection with this
ultimate essential hair
brush. This lightweight
silhouette is easy to

and glossy results.
Code:97408-033-244

RRP:€4.50

Cushion Hair
Brush

This cushion hair brush
is perfect for smoothing
out your hair. With a
scalp massagingstyle,
this brush leaves your
hair looking and feeling
silky smooth
Code:97460-033-244

RRP: €4.50

" +Travel Case

(ustodia da
Viaggio

EAR PLUGS - WAX

These VitaPlus ear plugs are made
from natural wax with a cotton

They provide protection for the
ears while swimmingorin the
shower. Suitable for all ages. One
size fits all, shape them yourselfto
fit comfortablyin your ear.

® 4 pairs per pack

¢ Travel case included
Code:VP66011-217

RRP:€4.00

MOQ;: 6

EAR PLUGS - SILICONE
(MOULDABLE)

They provide protection for the
ears while swimmingorin the
shower. Suitable for all ages, they
are also effective for noise
reduction during sleeping, study
and travel. One size fits all, shape
them yourselfto fit comfortablyin
your ear. Reusable.

® 3 pairs per pack

e Travel case included
Code:VP66031-217

RRP: €4.00

7+ Travel Case

(ustodia da
Viaggio

“ +maele EAR PLUGS - FOAM

,’// (ustodia da

g @ '(BARREL)

/  These Vita Plus ear plugs are made
from polyurethane foamand are
suitable for people of all ages for
noise reduction .One size fits all,
shape them yourselfto fit
comfortablyin your ear. They
expand to fit the ear. Not suitable
for swimming. Reusable.

* 3 pairs per pack

e Travel case included
Code:VP66051-217

RRP: €4.00

handle ensuring smooth

wool outer layer for added comfort.

Paddle Hair
Brush

Banish any unwanted
knots and brush your
hair to perfection with
this paddle hair brush.
With its soft base, this
detangling brushis the
ultimate must-have for
your beauty collection.
Code:97439-033-244

RRP:€4.50

Knot So Knotty
Detangle Brush

Make sure your hairs looking
fresh with these de-tangling
brushes, which will get rid of
knots and leave your hair soft and
tangle free., assorted pack of 12.

Code:79725-033-2592

RRP:€2.99

7+ Travel Case

EAR PLUGS - SILICONE

These Vita Plus Silicone ear plugs
are made from soft plastic for
comfortand are suitable for ages
11 and upwards. They can be used
for swimmingorin the shower and
also for noise reduction during
travel or study etc. One size fits all.
Latex free.

® 2 pairs per pack

e Travel case included
Code:VP66021-217

RRP: €4.00

“mee EAR PLUGS - FOAM

/ @“%’MUORPEDO)

/  These Vita Plus ear plugs are made
from polyurethane foam, suitable
for people ofall ages for noise
reduction. One size fits all, shape
them yourselfto fit comfortablyin
your ear. They expand to fit the ear.
Not suitable for swimming.
Reusable.

® 3 pairs per pack

e Travel case included

Code: VP66041-217

RRP: €4.00

VITAEPLUS
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Swim Plugz Child Swim

Earplugs

3 Pairs per Pack

Code: 3923-217

MOQ: 6

RRP:€4.00

Swim Plugzare high quality
swimmingearplugs designed to
help prevent water entering the
ear canal toreduce the risk of
infection or reduce pressure. They
are veryeasytofitandseal the ear
canal to help prevent entry of
water. All pairs are fitted with a
safety cord.

Hush Plugz Silicone

Earplugs

7 Pairs per Pack

Code: 3921-217

MOQ;: 6

RRP:€4.00

These high quality earplugs are the
latest version of silicone earplugs
inthe Hush Plugzrange, offering
greatly improved performance and
appearance for all the family.
Silicone earplugs are easy to
mould and are the modern
alternative to wax

Hush Plugz Foam DIY

Earplugs

4 Pairs per Pack

Code: 3925-217

MOQ: 6

RRP: €4.00

Hush Plugzare high quality foam
earplugs that offer excellent
protection against noise in the
home, at work or at leisure. They
are alsoideal for use when
working, for DIY enthusiasts,
spectators at motorsport events
or to help prevent ear discomfort
when walking or cycling outdoors.

Swim Plugz Adult Swim

Earplugs

2 Pairs per Pack

Code: 3922-217

MOQ: 6

RRP: €4.00

Swim Plugz are high quality
swimmingearplugs designed to
help prevent water entering the
ear canal toreduce the risk of
infection or reduce pressure. They
are veryeasytofitandseal the ear
canal to help prevent entry of
water. All pairs are fitted with a
safety cord.

Hush Plugz Foam

Earplugs

4 Pairs per Pack

Code: 3920-217

MOQ;: 6

RRP: €4.00

Hush Plugzare high quality foam
earplugs that offer excellent
protection against noise in the
home, at work or at leisure. These
earplugs are highly suitable to
reduce background noise when
sleeping, relaxing, studying or
travelling.

Antibacterial Breath Spray. .

Antibacterial Breath Spray. byl
ode: E -

Code: 17215-029D-136

MOQ;: 25
Spearmint Breath Spray, Suger
Free and Antibacterial, 20ml

MOQ: 25
Fresh Mint Breath Spray, Suger
Free and Antibacterial, 20ml

RRP: €2.50 RRP:€2.50

NITCOMB

Nit comb white 36
piece box, Shelfready
box, all individually
barcoded.

Derma v10, lip balm.
Two original with one
free blueberry

Code:SD61833-162

Spectacle Repair
Kit

Code: ER-1004-24
-136

Pack: 6 CODE: MS05314 - ;13,9;2299
RRP: €2.50 1944 TEe
PACK: 1
RRP: €0.99
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Eyeshade black Gel Eye Mask
Medisure Black eyeshades Migra Cool Patches Gel filled eye mask with
are manufacturedin Packs of 3 velcrose strap for closing. Code: 56207-003 -162
mercerised polyester fabric Code: MP1040-136 CODE: TH20850 - 136 Helps you breathe better by
and are fitted with a MOQ: 6 MOQ: 12 providingtempora r.y rellef
elasticated strap. RRP: €2.50 RRP: €2.50 from nasal co!'\g.estlon while
Code: MS02054 -108 asleep, exercisingor
Pack:6 sportingactivity.
RRP:€1.99 MoQ: 12

RRP:€2.99

HEAD
CALM -

[ il

HEAD CALM — -
Roll on Container, 3.6gm VAPOUR RUB 50g STEAM INHALER CUP Travel Sickness Bands
Specially designed to Menthoil Rub 50gm,qu Steam inhalation has long Ideal for motion sickness,
applydirectly to the clearand e?sy Breathing. been a widely used method morningsickness and nausea
?OreDgegl(\j/l. 005 - 291 Includinga free Inhaler. of clearingthe airways. -Use on planes, boats, trains

. : - -Washable
RRP: €3.99 :ﬁg!(éizgg PACK: 3 CODE: MP1055 - 162

T RRP: €4.99 PACK: 36
RRP: €2.99
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Flight Sacks
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Sure Travel Flight Socks provide comfortable graduated compression and

support to help improve circulation and reduce fluid build-up when

$ t _ ! ! CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ  RRP
immobile for long periods. Wearing graduated compression socks has been -

shown to reduce the risks of developing Deep Vein Thrombosis (DVT) on TR12336-377  Small, travel flight sock 3 €6.95
longer journeys. TR12350-377 Medium, travel flight sock 3 €6.95
Fabric content:95% nylon, 5% spandex.

Compression Factor 12-17mm|—|ggraduated TR12375-377 La rge, travel ﬂlght sock 3 £€6.95
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D0-326

iser features an
bh button

aking the lids
penandclose.

Specimen Container 30ml (Qty 50) Specimen Container 60ml with Label (Qty 10)
Code: DP18550-14 Code:DP20973-3
MOoQ: 1 MOoQ: 1
RRP:€0.28 RRP:€0.30

Unisex Urinal Bottle (1000ml)
Code:SD20980-325
MOoQ; 1

RRP: €6.00
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
Supply
All orders are accepted subject to:
Lyrsch Madical Suppies Lid
a. Credit limit control
b. The availability of stock
c. The prices and VAT rate ruling at time of despatch
d. The minimum carriage paid order Ireland is €50 and below this carriage will be charged at €5.00.

e. The risk (but not ownership) passing to the purchaser on delivery

f. All sizes and dimensions being approximate.

Retention of Title

All goods supplied shall remain LMS property until pay ment in full of all sums owing to us have been achieved in accordance with these Terms and Conditions of
Sale.

In default of pay ment by the purchaser when lawfully demanded, an employ ee of the Company or a duly authorised agent of the Company shall be entitled to
enter the premises of the purchaser and recov er those of the Company’s goods that are av ailable.

Payment
Pay ment terms are net 30 days from the invoice date.

Failure to pay within 60 days of the invoice date will result in the immediate withdrawal of credit facilities. No further deliveries will be made until the ov erdue
amount is paid in full.

Debts unpaid within 90 day s of the invoice date will be referred to our Solicitor. No further goods will be released until the outstanding debt is paid in full.

All transactions are subject to credit limit controls. The VAT is included within the credit limit.

Special Orders

Orders for items, which are not included in our ex stock assortment (i.e. they are not listed in our current Trade Price Lists), may be specially ordered on the
purchaser’s behalf direct ex Factory. The supply of such orders is, in addition to those terms stated abov e, subject to: -

a. Confirmation in writing
b. Availability ex Factory stock
c. Delivery between 4-12 weeks but cannot be guaranteed unless specially advised.

NOTE: The return for credit of non-stock goods (excluding damaged or faulty goods) cannot be accepted.

Claims

Claims for undeliv ered, missing, damaged or faulty goods must be made in writing within 7day s of invoice date. The Company will not accept liability for
consequential loss or loss of profit that may arise through late notification.

Return of Goods
No goods will be accepted for return without prior authorisation of the LMS Sales Office .
The unauthorised return of goods risks refusal and the goods may be returned carriage forward, to the sender.

All goods being returned should be adequately packed and consigned at y our risk. Any goods returned which are not received in a re-saleable condition because of
damage in transit will not be credited.

Returns should be consigned to:
Ly nch Medical Supplies

Unit 4A Feltrim Business Park
Swords

Co. Dublin

16



LMS

Lyl Mecival Supplies L

Lynch Medical Supplies
Unit 4A Feltrim Business Park
Swords
Co. Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)I 8084550
Fax: +353 (0)l 808455l
€-mail: orders@lynchmedical.ie

Web: www.lynchmedical.ie




